
TANDOORI ASSORTED 

DOPIO WITH MILK

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

AMERICANO  WITH MILK

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

$10.95

PUNJABI SAMOSA

VEGETABLE PAKORA

ASSORTED APPETIZERS

MOKO-CHOKO

MOCHACCINO-DOLCE

FLAT WHITE

RAF COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

STRAWBERRY TEA

ROOIBOS TEA

PEACH TEA

MIXED BERRY TEA

2.50

2.50

4.00

3.00

4.00

2.50

4.00

4.00

GREEN TEA

MANGO TEA

BLACK TEA

POMEGRANATE FRESH

JUICE IN ASSORTMENT

MILK SHAKE

MOJITO

GINGER ALE

5.50

2.50

4.00

5.50

4.00

5.00

3.50

LEMONADE

CRANBERRY JUICE

ORANGE FRESH

3.00

PEACH DESSERT

APPLES DESSERT

BERRY DESSERT

MANGO DESSERT

CHOCOLATE CAKE

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

BLUEBERRY PIE

Light sponge cake with fruity blueberry jelly
cream

MENU

BLUEBERRY TEA 3.50

LEMON TEA

3.00

3.00

4.50

3.50

4.50

3.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

LEMON-LIME SODA 2.50

6.00

3.00

4.50

6.00

4.50

6.00

4.00

3.00

3.50

5.00
Grilled peaches with vanilla ice cream and
caramel sauce

4.00
Baked apples with cinnamon and honey
drizzle

4.00
Berry crumble with a crispy oat topping

5.00
Mango sorbet with fresh berries on top

4.50
Traditional chocolate brownie with fruit
and ice cream

4.50
Traditional lemon pie with meringue and
ice cream

4.50

APPETIZERS

TEA

COLD BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

D A I L Y  O P E N  10 .00  A M  -  10 .00  P M

Price small big

small big

$04.95

$04.95

$11.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95


