



big

APPETIZERS	Price		COLD BEVERAGES	small
ASSORTED APPETIZERS	\$10.95		ORANGE FRESH	5.50
PUNJABI SAMOSA	\$04.95		LEMONADE	2.50
VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$04.95		CRANBERRY JUICE	4.00
TANDOORI ASSORTED	\$11.95		POMEGRANATE FRESH	5.50
DOPIO WITH MILK	\$10.95		JUICE IN ASSORTMENT	4.00
MACCHIATO	\$10.95		MILK SHAKE	5.00
AMERICANO	\$10.95		MOJITO	3.50
AMERICANO WITH MILK	\$10.95		LEMON-LIME SODA	2.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$10.95		GINGER ALE	3.00
LATTE	\$10.95			
MOKO-CHOKO	\$10.95		DESSERTS	
MOCHACCINO-DOLCE	\$10.95		PEACH DESSERT	
FLAT WHITE			Grilled peaches with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce	
RAF COFFEE			APPLES DESSERT	
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE			Baked apples with cinnamon and honey drizzle	
			BERRY DESSERT	
TEA	small	big	Berry crumble with a crispy oat topping	
BLACK TEA	2.50	3.00	MANGO DESSERT	
GREEN TEA	2.50	3.00	Mango sorbet with fresh berries on top	
MANGO TEA	4.00	4.50	CHOCOLATE CAKE Traditional chocolate brownie with fruit	
LEMON TEA	3.00	3.50	and ice cream	
STRAWBERRY TEA	4.00	4.50	LEMON MERINGUE PIE Traditional lemon pie with meringue and	
ROOIBOS TEA	2.50	3.00	ice cream	
PEACH TEA	4.00	4.50	BLUEBERRY PIE Light sponge cake with fruity blueberry jelly	
MIXED BERRY TEA	4.00	4.50	cream	

4.00

3.50



BLUEBERRY TEA